
 

GOLDEN HILL LITTLE LEAGUE 
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California District 56 Fullerton, CA 
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Revised 10/9/2023 www.ghll.net 

 

 

PRESIDENT Jason Reed jason.reed@ghll.net 

VICE PRESIDENT Berent Pippert berent.pippert@ghll.net 

TREASURER Matt MacFarland matt.macfarland@ghll.net 

SECRETARY & SPONSORSHIPS Kathryn Reinhardt kathryn.reinhardt@ghll.net 

AUXILIARY PRESIDENT Desiree McKendry desiree.mckendry@ghll.net 

SPECIAL EVENTS Bill Brundige bill.brundige@ghll.net 

COACHING COORDINATOR Danny Florido danny.florido@ghll.net 

INFORMATION OFFICER Berent Pippert berent.pippert@ghll.net 

SNACK BAR COORDINATOR Nicole Serrato nicole.serrato@ghll.net 

SAFETY OFFICER Chris Vogt chris.vogt@ghll.net 

EQUIPMENT & UNIFORMS James Condon james.condon@ghll.net 

FIELDS & GROUNDS Trevor Brown trevor.brown@ghll.net 

PLAYER AGENT & REGISTRAR Kevin Simon kevin.simon@ghll.net 

UIC COORDINATOR Manish Thakker manish.thakker@ghll.net 

 
NON-BOARD POSITIONS: 

Umpire in Chief (UIC) Steve Byrens steve.byrens@ghll.net 
 

2024 GHLL COMMISSIONERS: 
 

JUNIORS COMMISSIONER Berent Pippert berent.pippert@ghll.net 

MAJORS COMMISSIONER Manish Thakker manish.thakker@ghll.net 

AAA COMMISSIONER Trevor Brown trevor.brown@ghll.net 

AA COMMISSIONER Chris Vogt chris.vogt@ghll.net 

A COMMISSIONER Matt MacFarland matt.macfarland @ghll.net 

ROOKIE COMMISSIONER Danny Florido danny.florido@ghll.net 

T-BALL COMMISSIONER James Condon james.condon@ghll.net 

IF YOU ARE UNSURE WHO TO CONTACT, PLEASE SEND AN EMAIL TO: info@ghll.net 
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